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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973
Buyer: Pearl Coral 1012 cc
Liquor City (Knysna) (EFT 24hrs)
23 Nelson Street
Knysna 6571

Requested Date: 2023-10-30

Customer PO:

Item number Description

440301 Havana Club Anejo Especial 12x750ml 43% .0000

161104 Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 9.4167

101450 Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667

101500 Jameson Standard 750ml 12x750ml 43% 16.6666

101252 lameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% 13.7500

250230 Olmeca Silver 12 X 750ml 43% 12.7500

149101 Red Heart Rum 12x750m| 5.1667

600101 Wyborowa Vodka 12x750ml 43% 2.0000
Banking Details

Bank: ABSA

Account No: *EEXIHTIBG

Branch 632005
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Consignee:
Liquor City (Knysna) (EFT 24hrs)
23 Nelson Street
Knysna 6571

Buyer's VAT:

Ross

UoM

EA
EA
EA
CA
EA
EA
CA
CA

e

Tax Invoice

Qty

3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2,00
4.00
1.00
1.00

MR

Currency:

Unit Selling Price

248.13
399.63
348.28
319.35
420.31
239.15
173.74
144.88

Name:
Signature:
Date:
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Doc No: 1453814
Date: 2023-10-31
Customer: 7197
Branch / Plant: SDGE
Warehouse LL: RG/0002813
Order No: 1328074 50
Liquor License: WCP/006358
Payment Term: MMWM«“M.MMQ
Discount VAT Total Amount
0.00 111.66 744.39
-0.42 117.06 780.43
-17.67 99.18 661.23
-16.67 544.83 3,632.20
-13.75 121.97 813.12
-12.75 135.84 905.60
-5.17 303.43 2,022.88
-2.00 257.18 1,714.56

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Pernod Ricard

South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144573
Buyer: Pearl Coral 1012 cc
Liquor City (Knysna) (EFT 24hrs)
23 Nelson Street
Knysna 6571

Requested Date: 2023-10-30 Customer PO:

Item number Description

Banking Details

Bank: ABSA
Account No: EENREFTIRG
Branch 632005
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Tax Invoice

Consignee:

Liquor City {(Knysna) (EFT 24hrs)
23 Nelson Street
Knysna 6571

Buyer's VAT:

Ross

UoM Qty

AW

Doc No: 1453814
Date: 2023-10-31
Customer: 7197
Branch / Plant: SDGE
Warehouse LL: RG/0002813
Order No: 1328074 SO
Liquor License: WCP/006358
ZAR Payment Term: MMW&MMME
Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total Amount
Total VAT Total Including
1,691.15 12,965.57
COD Total 12,706.26

Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: @ oar—
=

Signature:

Date: QN\‘.\ [/




